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Butchers' Hall, located in the heart of the
City of London, offers versatile event
spaces including a roof garden, top-class
facilities, state-of-the-art AV and lighting,
and a dedicated fibre-optic broadband
line. 

With over 30 years of exceptional food
and seamless service, we are committed
to providing trusted event delivery and
renowned service to our clients. 

Our collaboration with the Liverymen of
the Worshipful Company of Butchers
allows us to offer a range of menus that
suit your event.

We take the time to understand your
vision and deliver your requirements down
to the last detail with perfect event
management, courtesy and efficiency. 

At Butchers' Hall, our historic setting and
contemporary service create a unique
venue that provides an unforgettable
experiences. 

WELCOME TOWELCOME TO
BUTCHERS' HALLBUTCHERS' HALL
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WHATWHAT  
WE OFFERWE OFFER
Food & Drink
Bovingdons started 30 years ago, with a
passion for food and hospitality, creating
events that make lasting memories. Our
commitment to great produce, stunning
venues, and a dedicated team ensures
unforgettable experiences for you and
your guests. We use seasonal, fresh, and
locally sourced ingredients, with a
creative and bespoke approach to food
design. 

Management & Staff
We offer an award-winning,
comprehensive service including an
events planner, event managers, waiting
team, bar team, and chefs. Our team is
dedicated to creating a seamless and
stress-free experience, ensuring every
detail is taken care of, and leaving you
free to enjoy your event.

Furniture & Equipment 
We have included the following essential
kit for your event below:

Our in-house tables and lime oak
chairs
Our superior house cutlery, crockery
and glassware

AV Facilities
Though Butchers’ Hall is a historic
building and society, it has all the latest,
state of the art AV facilities for your
event needs:

Dedicated fibre optic broadband
Brand new Bose sound system
Drop down, short throw projector
and screen in the Great Hall
60-inch plasma screens in the Court
Rooms and Reception
2 lapel mics and 2 handheld mics
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The Courts Suites - Flexible space,
partitionable for various room sizes

The Great Hall - Natural light, AV, and
flexible layout options for events

The Reception - Ideal for welcome
drinks or registration

Rooftop Terrace - Stunning London
views, licensed until 22:00

ROOMS &ROOMS &
CAPACITIESCAPACITIES  

The Great Hall 

Courts Suites (L)

Courts Suites (S)

Reception Room 

The Mezzanine

Rooftop Terrace

Banqueting
Sprigs

156

60

10

20

-

-

Banqueting
Rounds

120

40

10

40

-

-

Cabaret

110

40

10

40

-

-

Boardroom

44 / 88 / 132

30 / 60

10

20

12

- 

Theatre
Style

200

120

35

100

-

-

Classroom

63

30

8

30

-

-

Standing
Reception

250

170

25

156

-

80



Lunch Package: 

Room Hire from 11am - 4pm

(allocation based on numbers) 

30 minute Drinks Reception

3 Course Lunch

Half a Bottle of Wine

Soft drinks and Water

Tea, Coffee and Petit Fours

Handheld microphone 

£95 per person + VAT
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Dinner Package: 

Room Hire from 6pm - 11pm

(allocation based on numbers)

30 minute Drinks Reception

3 Course Dinner

Half a Bottle of Wine

Soft drinks and Water

Glass of Port

Tea, Coffee and Petit Fours

Candelabra Centerpieces 

Handheld microphone

Security 

£104 per person + VAT

Catering Add Ons 

Tea, Coffee & Biscuits for Pre-Lunch/Dinner Meeting

Stirrup Cup in the Reception Room (30 mins) 

Port

Outmess

Room Upgrades

Court Suites for Pre-Lunch/Dinner Court Meeting

Drinks reception on the Roof Terrace (max 80 guests)

Per Person

£4  

£6 

£6 

£60

£600

£500 

Host your event with us on a
Monday or Friday and receive a 10%

discount off your package 
(excluding Dec. & public holidays)

Dining will take place in the Court Suites for parties below 50. Should you wish to
secure the Great Hall, an additional £500 applies.

Please note prices exclude VAT. 





87 Bartholomew Cl, London EC1A 7EB
02034-789-440

www.butchershall.com
butchershall@bovingdons.co.uk

@butchershall


